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AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

40 - Junior Bike Race Start: May 3, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 1

Psn

N~ LDNRE

Entry # Rnd

JBS
JBP4
JB12
JBM10
JBM3
JBM9
JBP7
JBP2

1

5
6
1
1
5
5
4

Driver

L. Holgate
J. Kenway
B. Drummer
S. Moor

L. Davies
S. Reed

A. Udall

J. Cordelle

8 Entries

Vehicle Dial-In
Rugrat Racing 13.30
Warpspeed Racing 9.60
Blade Runner 13.16
Team Elysion RAcing 10.10
Junior Shark Attack 9.15
Hyena Drag Racing Team 9.30
Eclipse Racing 8.90

Hysteria RAcing 9.80

ET  Speed

13.3416349.40
9.648759.34
13.2389(0.51
10.1969464.01
9.2856%9.66
9.555731.88
9.655946.25
11.4126469.77

Ov/Un

0.04169
0.04871
0.07890
0.09694
0.13565
0.25573
0.75594
1.61264



